INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE - 9 FEBRUARY 2023

. Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting
. Deferred Items
o Minutes of any Working Party Meetings

DEFERRED ITEMS

Def ltem 1 22/503385/FULL

PART 2
2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
PART 3
3.1

3.2

PART 5
INDEX
5.1

5.2

22/504096/FULL

22/500989/FULL

22/504805/FULL

22/505611/FULL

21/502256/0UT

21/504388/FULL

22/501861/FULL

21/504571/FULL

EASTCHURCH

BOUGHTON
MINSTER
QUEENBOROUGH

UPCHURCH

MINSTER

NEWINGTON

HARTLIP

BORDEN

Wynne Hall First Avenue

Thatch Cottage Staplestreet Road
103 Barton Hill Drive
Rushenden Club Rushenden Road

Burntwick The Street

Land North East Of Nelson Avenue

Woodland Farm High Oak Hill lwade Road

Paradise Farm The Stables Lower Hartlip Rd

Greystone Bannister Hill



