## INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE - 9 FEBRUARY 2023

- Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting
- Deferred Items
- Minutes of any Working Party Meetings

## **DEFERRED ITEMS**

Def Item 1	22/503385/FULL	EASTCHURCH	Wynne Hall First Avenue
PART 2			
2.1	22/504096/FULL	BOUGHTON	Thatch Cottage Staplestreet Road
2.2	22/500989/FULL	MINSTER	103 Barton Hill Drive
2.3	22/504805/FULL	QUEENBOROUGH	Rushenden Club Rushenden Road
2.4	22/505611/FULL	UPCHURCH	Burntwick The Street
PART 3			
3.1	21/502256/OUT	MINSTER	Land North East Of Nelson Avenue
3.2	21/504388/FULL	NEWINGTON	Woodland Farm High Oak Hill Iwade Road
PART 5			
INDEX			
5.1	22/501861/FULL	HARTLIP	Paradise Farm The Stables Lower Hartlip Rd
5.2	21/504571/FULL	BORDEN	Greystone Bannister Hill